Leipzig University Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Leipzig University Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property

FTP Server

Description

Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs

Total Files

Total Data

Value

suse.uni-leipzig.de

Germany
20/3an/2016
447,388
4,092,300
2.76 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs

/ 447388
/pub 447387
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org 398999
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub 398998
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc 179955
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/packages 5055
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com 47567
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu 47566
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package... 4872
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool 43550
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org 757
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse 756
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/u... 34634
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD 219041
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/main 7536
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. .. 997
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 599
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update 88
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. .. 532
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/images 15

Total:
Average:
Maximum:
Minimum:
From:

To:

1314.95 GB
109.58 GB

185.31 GB
38.52 GB
2015/02
2016/01

FTP Status v2.6.38

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

187 GB

140 GB

94 GB

47 GB

0 GB

[l Archive Files

- Linux Package Files
- Disk Image Files
[l pata Files

- Miscellaneous Files
- Development Files
[ pocument Files

. Internet Files

| | package Files

[ video Files

Files

4092300
4092300
3093748
3093748
1608909
736492
668203
668203
716911
645205
330041
330041
432204
1484839
202441
225586
187676
99296
132649
1385

Leipzig University Software Archive

Data

2.7
2.7
1.4
1.4
0.9

877.

865
865
862

811.

502
502

438.
436.
321.
294.
230.
229.
200.
159.

6 TB
6 TB
2 TB
2 TB
9 TB
41 GB
.12 GB
.12 GB
.84 GB
70 GB
.49 GB
.49 GB

49 GB
86 GB
44 GB
98 GB
35 GB
32 GB
26 GB

1.39 1B
0.99 TB
283.81 GB
60.65 GB
29.45 GB
7.38 GB
2.05 GB
2.00 GB
1.90 GB
1.23 GB

20-Jan-2016

Data (%)

100.00 %
100.00 %
51.31 %
51.31 %
35.87 %
31.04 %
30.61 %
30.61 %
30.52 %
28.72 %
17.78 %
17.78 %
15.50 %
15.44 %
11.39 %
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Leipzig University Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

2812.04 GB
281.20 GB
1153.39 GB
4.81 GB
2007

2016

3907357 ...

390736 Files
1183977 ...

17445 Files

2007

2016

FTP Status v2.6.38

20-Jan-2016
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

1155 GB

866 GB

578 GB

289 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

1183978 Files

887984 Files

591989 Files

295995 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
Bl ez Files 1.03 T8 38.31 %
[ oee Files 601.61 GB 21.80 %
[ rev Files 387.85 GB 14.05 %
B so Files 282.34 GB 10.23 %
[ 6z Files 218.60 GB 7.92 %
B xz Fites 78.00 GB 2.83 %
[ 822 Files 60.38 GB 2.19 %
B oG Files 39.61 GB 1.44 %
| | ubEB Files 17.63 GB 0.64 %
[ FossiL Files 16.32 GB 0.59 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B t6z Files 756.64 K 21.50 %
[ noExT Files 631.45 K 17.95 %
B oG Files 493.40 K 14.02 %
B riles 419.61 K 11.93 %
[ oeB Files 360.69 K 10.25 %
[ re Files 298.27 K 8.48 %
B c Files 206.82 K 5.88 %
Bl 6z Files 138.69 K 3.94 %
| I H Files 121.49 K 3.45 %
[ osc Files 91.51 K 2.60 %

-2 - www. ftpstatus.com



Leipzig University Software Archive -

Category

Archive Files

Linux Package Files
Disk Image Files
Data Files
Miscellaneous Files
Development Files
Document Files
Internet Files
Package Files

video Files

File Type

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
Debian Linux Package File

Linux Installation Package File
CD or DVD ISO Image

GZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

BZIP Compressed Archive File
Log File

Miscellaneous Files

Fossil Source Control Data File
TAR Archive File

ZIP Compressed Archive File

C Source File

FTP Site Statistics

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension

pPackage File
HTML Document
Vvirtual Disk Image File
MPEG-4 Multimedia File

Extensible Firmware Interface File

INTERCAL Source File

Extension

TGZ Files
DEB Files
RPM Files
ISO Files

GZ Files

XZ Files

BZ2 Files
LOG Files
UDEB Files
FOSSIL Files
NOEXT Files
01331X Files
TAR Files
ZIP Files
DRPM Files

C Files

HG Files

XPI Files
PACK Files
HTML Files

FTP Status v2.6.38

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

951928
724643
1207
642637
647172
992267
27571
50015
8

47

Files

756644
402476
322167
1200
138694
43729
11553
493404
647172
2

60

669
206825
5498

8
49569
2

11

322
419609

Files

756644
360694
298271
1200
138694
43729
11553
493404
41688
2
631448
1

60

669
23896
206825
6

5498

8
49561

20-3Jan-2016

Data Data (%)

1.39 TB 50.41 %
0.99 TB 35.76 %
283.81 GB 10.04 %
60.65 GB 2.15 %
29.45 GB 1.04 %
7.38 GB 0.26 %
2.05 GB 0.07 %
2.00 GB 0.07 %
1.90 GB 0.07 %
1.23 GB 0.04 %
Data Data (%)

1.03 TB 37.40 %
619.25 GB 21.91 %
391.62 GB 13.85 %
282.34 GB 9.99 %
218.60 GB 7.73 %
78.00 GB 2.76 %
60.38 GB 2.14 %
39.61 GB 1.40 %
29.45 GB 1.04 %
16.32 GB 0.58 %
5.27 GB 0.19 %
5.00 GB 0.18 %
2.49 GB 0.09 %
2.27 GB 0.08 %
1.90 GB 0.07 %
1.60 GB 0.06 %
1.46 GB 0.05 %
1.23 GB 0.04 %
1.15 GB 0.04 %
1.14 GB 0.04 %

Data Data (%)

1.03 TB 37.40 %
601.61 GB 21.28 %
387.85 GB 13.72 %
282.34 GB 9.99 %
218.60 GB 7.73 %
78.00 GB 2.76 %
60.38 GB 2.14 %
39.61 GB 1.40 %
17.63 GB 0.62 %
16.32 GB 0.58 %
14.70 GB 0.52 %
6.31 GB 0.22 %
5.27 GB 0.19 %
5.00 GB 0.18 %
3.76 GB 0.13 %
2.49 GB 0.09 %
2.37 GB 0.08 %
2.27 GB 0.08 %
1.90 GB 0.07 %
1.60 GB 0.06 %
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Leipzig University Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 20-3Jan-2016

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 447388 4092300 2.76 TB 100.00 %
/pub 447387 4092300 2.76 TB 100.00 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org 398999 3093748 1.42 TB 51.31 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub 398998 3093748 1.42 T8 51.31 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc 179955 1608909 0.99 TB 35.87 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/packages 5055 736492 877.41 GB 31.04 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com 47567 668203 865.12 GB 30.61 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu 47566 668203 865.12 GB 30.61 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. .. 4872 716911 862.84 GB 30.52 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool 43550 645205 811.70 GB 28.72 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org 757 330041 502.49 GB 17.78 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse 756 330041 502.49 GB 17.78 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/u... 34634 432204 438.03 GB 15.50 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD 219041 1484839 436.49 GB 15.44 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/main 7536 202441 321.86 GB 11.39 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. .. 997 225586 294.44 GB 10.42 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib... 599 187676 230.98 GB 8.17 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update 88 99296 229.35 GB 8.11 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. .. 532 132649 200.32 GB 7.09 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/images 15 1385 159.26 GB 5.63 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/m... 1650 74972 144.14 GB 5.10 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd. org/pub/pkgsrc/package... 669 101245 120.48 GB 4.26 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. . 578 97752 100.38 GB 3.55 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd. org/pub/pkgsrc/d1stf11es 2781 31977 94.02 GB 3.33 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update/13.1 7 30641 88.65 GB 3.14 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc 103877 711616 78.99 GB 2.79 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/m. .. 0 25155 64.82 GB 2.29 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update/12.3 7 30132 62.58 GB 2.21 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update/13.2 7 30569 57.94 GB 2.05 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/dists 4011 21109 52.17 GB 1.85 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update/. .. 0 2421 51.95 GB 1.84 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 66 36037 43.84 GB 1.55 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/u... 2304 35942 42.31 GB 1.50 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/u.. 1477 19377 42.19 GB 1.49 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse. org/opensuse/tumb1eweed 66 43068 42.16 GB 1.49 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/misc 90144 496745 41.11 GB 1.45 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/m. .. 1299 9141 39.15 GB 1.38 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib... 91 33244 38.49 GB 1.36 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 123 31366 38.39 GB 1.36 %
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/pkgsrc/package. .. 173 35613 33.25 GB 1.18 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 84 23875 31.57 GB 1.12 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/update/. .. 0 4007 30.96 GB 1.10 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 64 35961 29.66 GB 1.05 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 53 35862 29.46 GB 1.04 %
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/u... 1107 14210 29.21 GB 1.03 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumblew. .. 63 42860 29.03 GB 1.03 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumblew. .. 53 42757 28.78 GB 1.02 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 38 35427 28.78 GB 1.02 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distrib. .. 81 20135 28.36 GB 1.00 %
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumblew. .. 38 42300 28.16 GB 1.00 %
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File Name

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/pkgsrc.fossil
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/src.fossil

/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc/. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..

.itories/fossil/.pkgsrc.fossi1.01331x
.2.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.1s0
.3.2/is0/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.1is0
.2.2/iso0/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.1is0
.so/openSUSE-Leap-42.1-DVD-x86_64.1s0

/pub/aptosid.com/aptosid/release/aptosid-2013-01-hesperides-source.tar

/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumbl. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumbl. .
/pub/aptosid.com/aptosid/release/apt..

.2.1/iso0/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.1is0
./13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-17586.17s0
.1.4/iso0/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.1is0
.VD-x86_64-Snapshot20160116-Media.iso
.3.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.17s0
./11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-1i586.17s0
./12.3/iso0/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-1i586.1is0
./12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-1586.1is0
./13.1/iso0/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-1i586.17s0
./12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-1i586.1is0
.-DVD-1586-Snapshot20160116-Media.iso
.kde-ful1-1386-amd64-201305050307.1iso0

/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc/joerg/svn-repo.tar.bz?2
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/images/7.0/NetBSD-7.0-evbarm-arm.iso

/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/image. ..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/updat. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/updat. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/updat. .
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/image. .

.0_RC3/NetBSD-7.0_RC3-evbarm-arm.iso

./chromium-47.0.2526.106-10.1.src.rpm
./chromium-47.0.2526.106-64.1.src.rpm
.Cchromium-47.0.2526.106-119.1.src.rpm
.um-browser_47.0.2526.106.0rig.tar.xz
.0_RC3/NetBSD-7.0_RC3-evbarm-earm.iso

/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/images/7.0/NetBSD-7.0-evbarm-earm.iso
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc/GCi/Virtualbox_NetBSD_full.vdi

/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool.

.idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.0rig.tar.xz

/pub/ftp.netbsd. org/pub/NetBSD/m1sc/agc/repos/bund1es/src hg

/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/updat. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/updat. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/updat. .
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/ftp.netbsd.org/pub/NetBSD/misc/. .
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumbl. .
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/distr..
/pub/ftp.opensuse.org/opensuse/tumbl. .
/pub/releases.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool..
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.rc/chromium-47.0.2526.80-7.1.src.rpm
.c/chromium-47.0.2526.80-61.1.src.rpm
./chromium-47.0.2526.80-116.1.src.rpm
.idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.0orig.tar.gz
.ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2
.-4.0-37-dbg_2.10.4+dfsgl-1_amd64.deb
.dlabaObbedbf4730e7ffc4ca7e9fc5c.pack
.a/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2
.s3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1buildl_all.deb
.Tive-extra_2015.20151225.0rig.tar.xz
.z-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz
.k-4.0-37-dbg_2.8.5+dfsgl-3_amd64.deb
.Tive-extra_2015.20150810.0rig.tar.xz
.so/openSUSE-12.3-KDE-Live-x86_64.1is0
.ve-x86_64-Snapshot20160116-Media.iso
./openSUSE-13.1-GNOME-Live-x86_64.1is0
.ve-x86_64-Snapshot20160116-Media.iso
.Tive-extra_2014.20141024.0orig.tar.xz

-5 -

Modified

17/3an/2016
17/3an/2016
18/3an/2016
06/Mar/2013
30/0ct/2014
30/Aug/2012
30/0ct/2015
05/May/2013
10/Nov/2011
30/0ct/2014
02/mar/2011
16/3an/2016
06/Nov/2013
02/mar/2011
06/Mar/2013
29/Aug/2012
06/Nov/2013
10/Nov/2011
16/3an/2016
05/May/2013
30/Nov/2008
25/sep/2015
11/Aug/2015
23/Dec/2015
23/Dec/2015
23/Dec/2015
11/3an/2016
11/Aug/2015
25/Sep/2015
25/Nov/2012
28/Feb/2015
28/3ul1/2015
17/Dec/2015
17/Dec/2015
17/pec/2015
13/Apr/2014
19/Feb/2015
08/Dec/2015
23/Apr/2014
20/Feb/2014
15/pec/2013
26/Dec/2015
25/0ct/2009
13/0ct/2015
10/Aug/2015
06/Mar/2013
16/3an/2016
06/Nov/2013
16/3an/2016
25/0ct/2014

20-3Jan-2016

File Size

.02
.29
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